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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Fisher230
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.550 9.4009.575 38.025
8 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Emily Valley244
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.725 9.2009.200 37.575
10T 1 4 9T 2 

2 

Maddie Carlile212
Texas East

9.600 9.400 9.4259.100 37.525
4T 7T 13T 3 3 

3 

Rayaan Gee231
Kurt Thomas

9.750 8.950 9.4009.050 37.150
1 21T 17 5T 4T

4T

Sydney Marquez234
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.550 9.0509.150 37.150
13T 4T 9T 14T 5T

5T

Maggie Williams203
Eagles Wings-Prosper

9.200 9.300 9.4009.150 37.050
28 11 10T 6T 6 

6 

Addison Rumph216
Eagle

9.475 9.150 9.2009.100 36.925
9 15T 14T 10T 7 

7 

Lucy Mcdowell236
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.100 9.1509.100 36.900
7 17T 15T 12 8 

8 

Emily Harthcock233
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.100 9.4508.875 36.775
16T 18T 22T 2 9 

9 

Eva Burdette227
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.425 8.9009.175 36.600
33T 6 5T 21T 10T

10T

Tatum Nielsen240
Kurt Thomas

9.075 9.400 9.2508.875 36.600
36 8T 23T 7T 11T

11T

Sydney Morrin238
Kurt Thomas

9.650 8.700 9.5508.650 36.550
3 28 29 1 12 

12 

Roxana Tadlaoui243
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.150 9.0009.000 36.500
17T 16T 18 19T 13 

13 

Sophie Chanon228
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.400 8.6009.125 36.475
18T 9T 12 32T 14 

14 

Aubrey Farr210
Texas East

9.350 9.450 8.3509.175 36.325
19T 5 7* 39T 15T

15T

Gabrielle Merilatt237
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.250 8.6509.175 36.325
24T 12T 6* 30T 16T

16T

Karla Ramiez213
Eagle

9.450 9.050 8.9008.875 36.275
11T 19T 24T 22T 17T

17T

Ryan Geismar217
Eagle

8.950 8.950 9.0759.300 36.275
40T 22T 2 13 18T

18T

Magan Hartman202
Eagles Wings-Prosper

9.100 9.200 9.0508.925 36.275
34T 14 19 15T 19T

19T

Kalina Yates218
Eagle

9.300 8.650 9.2508.900 36.100
22T 29T 20T 8T 20 

20 

Sienna Evans229
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.250 9.2008.000 36.050
5T 13T 39T 11T 21 

21 

Reese Rackers214
Eagle

9.050 8.900 8.9009.175 36.025
37T 23T 8T 23T 22 

22 

Sunny Stone242
Kurt Thomas

9.450 8.600 8.7009.150 35.900
12T 31T 11T 27* 23T

23T

Jenna Mathews235
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.050 8.7008.750 35.900
14T 20T 26T 28* 24T

24T
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Presley Nielsen239
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.400 8.2008.850 35.800
20T 10T 25 42 25 

25 

Chloe Young226
Golden Grip

9.675 8.500 9.0008.550 35.725
2 34T 32T 20T 26 

26 

Callie McLeod204
Texas Best

8.900 8.885 8.6009.250 35.635
42T 26 3 33T 27 

27 

Kambrie Dixon209
Texas East

9.050 8.900 9.0508.625 35.625
38T 24T 30 16T 28 

28 

Landry Bighorse207
Texas East

9.250 8.650 9.0508.575 35.525
25T 30T 31 17T 29T

29T

Riley Wright245
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.750 8.9008.725 35.525
30T 27 28 24T 30T

30T

Saira Grant232
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.500 8.8508.900 35.500
26T 35T 21T 25 31 

31 

Brylie Chamness208
Texas East

9.175 9.600 8.6007.950 35.325
29 2 41 34T 32 

32 

Emmerson Hurley211
Texas East

8.900 8.250 9.0509.100 35.300
43T 39 16T 18T 33 

33 

Sophia Qureshi224
Golden Grip

9.375 8.900 8.3508.525 35.150
15 25T 34 40T 34 

34 

Fiana Pittman241
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.500 8.4008.750 34.950
23T 36T 27T 38 35 

35 

Morgan Kelly215
Eagle

9.050 8.600 8.6508.400 34.700
39T 32T 35 31T 36 

36 

Kendall Williams222
Golden Grip

9.575 8.600 8.7007.700 34.575
6 33T 42 29T 37 

37 

Catherine Huynh219
Golden Grip

9.150 8.000 8.7508.550 34.450
31T 40T 33T 26 38 

38 

Corinne Tyson205
Texas Best

9.350 8.300 8.4508.000 34.100
21T 38 40T 37 39 

39 

Rachel Jones206
Texas Best

8.950 8.500 8.3508.225 34.025
41T 37T 37 41T 40 

40 

Kylee Pry201
Power House

9.150 7.950 8.5508.150 33.800
32T 42 38 36 41 

41 

Rowan Pruit225
Golden Grip

9.250 7.100 8.6008.300 33.250
27T 44 36 35T 42 

42 

Maria Qureshi223
Golden Grip

9.100 8.000 7.8007.250 32.150
35T 41T 44T 45 43 

43 

Kara Nieczyporowicz221
Golden Grip

8.850 7.650 8.0007.450 31.950
44 43 43 43 44 

44 

Mati DeWeese220
Golden Grip

8.700 5.400 7.8507.250 29.200
45 45 45T 44 45 

45 
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